Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

3./4./10.
19.
23.
24,

08.
02./9.
09.
23.

01.

01.

03.
5./6./12./13.
06./07.
06./07.
12./13./14.
13./19./ 20.
26./27./128.
25./26./127.

03./04.
02./03.
03./04./06.
24./25./126.
27.

07./08.
14./15.
07./15.
24,

29./30.

April = Juni 1.4. - 30.6.
April — Sept.1.4. — 10.9.

R R ERX XX Xg

* X % #

PistolenSchitzenVerein Aadorf

Jahresprogramm 2024

Winterschiessen

Generalversammlung

DV SV Region Frauenfeld
Jahresversammlung TVSV (Veteranen)

TKSV-Delegiertenversammlung
35. Josefi - Gruppenschiessen
GK-Kurs (Intern)
Frahjahrsputz

5. Schaffhauser Pistolenschiessen

59. Schwabenkrieg Erinnerungsschiessen
Er6ffnung Freiluftsaison

Eulachschiessen

5. Schaffhauser Pistolenschiessen

59. Schwabenkrieg Erinnerungsschiessen
Schloss Oberbergschiessen

2. Wéangener Chas — Chlopfa

604 Jahre Stadtschitzen Wil
Schlossschiessen

604 Jahre Stadtschitzen Wil
Schlossschiessen
Thurtalschiessen
Feldschiessen
Bundesprogramm

100 Jahre Montlingen
100 Jahre Montlingen
3. Sommer-Schiisse
Bundesprogramm
Schitzenreise Jura

Verbandswettschiessen
Kantonal/ Einzelwettschiessen

Sommerpause

7.7.2024 bis 28.7.2024

Pfaffikon
Schitzenstube
Galgenholz
Unterhorstetten

Bussnang
Buchs

Aadorf
Schitzenhaus

Schaffhausen
Hallau

Aadorf
Winterthur
Schaffhausen
Hallau
Gossau
wangi

Will
Wiilflingen

Will
Wiilflingen
Oberbiren
Schollenholz
Aadorf

Montlingen
Montlingen
Rafz
Aadorf
Delemont

Aadorf
Aadorf



August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Februar

X

23./24./30./31.

26.
28./29./30.
31.

06./07.
07./08.

21.
21./28./129.
28.

20.
19./26./127.
26./27.

02.
16./17./23.
15.
22.

01./07./08.

17.

X -

X X X

X X X

PistolenSchitzenVerein Aadorf

12.Latzelmurgschiessen
Bundesprogramm
Moswise Schitse
Murgschiessen

Murgschiessen
Moswise Schiilse
Endschiessen
Schwaderlohschiessen
Absenden TCJU 24

Rutlischiessen
Winzerschiessen
St. Niklausschiessen

St. Niklausschiessen
Ustertagschiessen
Morgartenschiessen
Absenden

Gangfischschiessen

Generalversammlung 2025

zahlt zur Jahresmeisterschaft
wird von der Sektion besucht

17. Januar 2024 | GA

Aadorf
Aadorf
Wigoltingen
Munchwilen

Munchwilen
Wigoltingen
Aadorf
Alterswilen
Delemont

Rutliwiese
Andelfingen
Diessenhofen

Diessenhofen
Uster

Sattel SZ
Aadorf

Ermatingen

Schiitzenstube
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